Daily Schedules — Star 1 (6/29 - 7/12) and Pulsar 1 (6/29 - 7/12)

Sunday
10:30-2:30
2:30-3:15
2:30-5:00

5:00-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30
7:00-9:00
9:00
9:15-10:00

10:00
10:45
11:00

Student Check-in

Parent Meeting: Location TBD

Student Orientation; Location TBD (Make sure to say good-bye to your families
before the meeting)

Dinner in Dining Hall (Earhart)

Free Time

Meet in lobby to walk to evening sessions

Evening class sessions (7-8 AM class, 8-9 PM class )

Meet to walk back to Residence Hall

Play game in the lounge (Students may not be outside of the Residence Hall
without an adult after 8:00)

Time to organize room-students on their own floors

Students in their rooms

Room Check and Lights Out

Monday - Saturday - Week 1

7:00-7:30
7:45
8:00-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30
1:00-4:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:10
6:15-7:15
7:30-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30
10:45
11:00

*Fun Friday

Breakfast

Meet to walk to class (First three days only)
A.M. Class

Lunch

Meet to walk to class (First three days only)
P.M. Class

Activity Time

Dinner/Free Time

Small group meeting (Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday)
Challenge points (TBD)

Free Time/Activities

Students on their own floors

Students in their rooms

Room Check and Lights Out

Field trip & Pizza party
9:15 Gather to walk for firework

Sunday, Week 2

7:00-8:00
8:00-11:30
11:00-1:00
1:00-5:00
5:00-6:10
6:10-9:00
9:00-10:30

10:30
10:45
11:00

Breakfast

Optional religious services — sign up with counselor, free time
Lunch

Activities (Bookstore shopping/bowling)

Dinner

Free Time/Challenge points (TBD)

Free Time/Activities (Students may not be outside of the Residence Hall without
an adult after 8:00)

Students on their own floors

Students in their rooms

Room Check and Lights Out



Monday-Friday, Week 2

7:00-7:30 Breakfast

8:00-11:00 A.M. Class

11:00-1:00  Lunch

1:00-4:00 P.M. Class

4:00-5:00 Activity Time
5:00-6:10 Dinner

5:00-6:10 Dinner/Free Time
6:15-7:15 Small group meeting (Monday, Wednesday)
7:30-9:30 Challenge points (TBD)
9:30-10:30  Free Time/Activities

10:30 Students on their own floors
10:45 Students in their rooms
11:00 Room Check and Lights Out
Thursday

7:00-7:30 Breakfast

8:00-11:00  A.M. Class

11:00-1:00  Lunch

1:00-4:00 P.M. Class

4:00-5:00 Activity Time

5:00-6:10 Dinner

6:10-7:00 Comet Il/Star/Pulsar Global Gala (Preparation)
7:00-9:00 Global Gala

9:00-9:30 Residence hall activities and free time

9:30 Students on their own floors
9:45 Students in their rooms
10:00 Room Check and Lights Out

*Fun Tuesday
6:30 Gather to walk for movie theater

*Special Friday
7:00-10:00 Dance

Saturday, Week 2

7:00-8:00 Breakfast

9:00-10:30  Informal parent/student/teacher conferences: Location TBD
10:30 Student Recognition Ceremony: Location TBD

12:00 All Students checked out



